@ 2019 California QSO Party
Club Results

Large California Clubs
MOTHER LODE DX/CONTEST CLUB
'Large clubs score all logs

Medium California Clubs
SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA CONTEST CLUB
ZTotal score of the Club's Top 35 logs

Small California Clubs

PIZZA LOVERS 259

REDWOOD EMPIRE DX ASSOCIATION

WEST VALLEY AMATEUR RADIO ASSOCIATION
RIDGE RUNNERS RADIO CLUB

PASO ROBLES AMATEUR RADIO CLUB

NORTHERN CALIFORNIA DX CLUB

BISHOP AMATEUR RADIO CLUB

SAN DIEGO DX CLUB

ORANGE COUNTY AMATEUR RADIO CLUB

SANTA CLARA COUNTY AMATEUR RADIO ASSOCIATION
SIERRA FOOTHILLS AMATEUR RADIO CLUB

DEL NORTE AMATEUR RADIO CLUB

YUBA SUTTER AMATEUR RADIO CLUB
ESCONDIDO AMATEUR RADIO SOCIETY

SAMUEL F MORSE AMATEUR RADIO CLUB
OAKLAND RADIO COMMUNICATION ASSOCIATION
SANTA CRUZ COUNTY AMATEUR RADIO CLUB
REDDING VETERANS ARC

VENTURA COUNTY AMATEUR RADIO SOCIETY
SIERRA NEVADA AMATEUR RADIO SOCIETY
FRESNO AMATEUR RADIO CLUB

SAN BENITO COUNTY AMATEUR RADIO ASSOCIATION.
STOCKTON-DELTA AMATEUR RADIO CLUB
CALAVERAS AMATEUR RADIO SOCIETY

STotal score of the Club's Top 10 logs

Large Non-California Clubs

POTOMAC VALLEY RADIO CLUB

YANKEE CLIPPER CONTEST CLUB

SOCIETY OF MIDWEST CONTESTERS
FRANKFORD RADIO CLUB

GRAND MESA CONTESTERS OF COLORADO
MAD RIVER RADIO CLUB

GEORGIA CONTEST GROUP

BAVARIAN CONTEST CLUB

Num Logs
38

Num Logs
31

Num Logs

1
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Num Logs
32
24
23
25
7
10
3
3

Score'’
3,649,958

Score?
3,412,277

Score?
1,371,470
1,019,162
423,012
337,212
214,008
144,680
143,168
120,270
74,460
45,135
43,826
40,155
38,494
30,832
24,552
12,620
7,252
650
518
400
340
304
90
12

Score*
668,737
523,641
420,791
380,680
129,768

58,738
32,326
7,590
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Large Non-California Clubs
‘Large clubs score all logs

Medium Non-California Clubs
CONTEST CLUB ONTARIO

TENNESSEE CONTEST GROUP
FLORIDA CONTEST GROUP

*Total score of the Club's Top 35 logs

Small Non-California Clubs
ARIZONA OUTLAWS CONTEST CLUB
CENTRAL OREGON DX CLUB
ALABAMA CONTEST GROUP
MINNESOTA WIRELESS ASSOCIATION
SOUTH EAST CONTEST CLUB

DFW CONTEST GROUP

NIAGARA FRONTIER RADIOSPORT
WESTERN WASHINGTON DX CLUB
WILLAMETTE VALLEY DX INC CLUB
KANSAS CITY CONTEST CLUB
CENTRAL TEXAS DX AND CONTEST CLUB
SWAMP FOX CONTEST GROUP
NORTH TEXAS CONTEST CLUB
ORCA DX AND CONTEST CLUB
RADIO CLUB OF REDMOND

BIG SKY CONTESTERS

TEXAS DX SOCIETY

GREAT PLACES CONTEST CLUB
KENTUCKY CONTEST GROUP

MAUI ARC

FORT SMITH AREA AMATEUR RADIO CLUB
MARITIME CONTEST CLUB

HUDSON VALLEY CONTESTERS AND DXERS

METRO DX CLUB

PORTAGE COUNTY AMATEUR RADIO SERVICE

GREAT SALT LAKE CONTEST CLUB
XEDXERS

SLOVAK CONTEST GROUP

SOUTH TEXAS DX AND CONTEST CLUB
CONTEST GROUP DU QUEBEC
SNOHOMISH COUNTY HAMS CLUB

IOWA DX AND CONTEST CLUB

NEW PROVIDENCE AMATEUR RADIO CLUB
NORTH COAST CONTESTERS

Num Logs

Num Logs
33
25
17

Num Logs
12
1
11
13
8
10
10
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Score*

Score®
752,701
537,524
318,170

Score®
553,329
220,922
200,663
164,398
157,369
152,334
138,178
135,262
124,536
122,834
108,343

98,330
86,532
59,884
55,809
47,169
47,059
45,030
43,106
38,864
35,563
34,177
31,782
30,892
23,984
19,061
15,933
15,867
14,966
14,625
13,913
12,402
11,768
11,718
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Small Non-California Clubs Num Logs
CUYAHOGA AMATEUR RADIO SOCIETY

SUN CITY ARC, EL PASO TX

NORTHEAST MARYLAND AMATEUR RADIO CONTEST SOCIETY
CENTRAL VIRGINIA CONTEST CLUB

SUNDAY CREEK AR FEDERATION

LOUISIANA CONTEST CLUB

RADIO AMATEURS OF NORTHERN VERMONT
599 DX ASSOCIATION

CTRI CONTEST GROUP CLUB

WEST ALLIS RADIO AMATEUR CLUB
MERIDEN ARX

MERIDEN ARC

FOC

CLASSIC OPERATORS CONTEST CLUB

WEST PARK RADIOPS AMATEUR RADIO CLUB
CLARK COUNTY AMATEUR RADIO CLUB
WAYNE COUNTY, PAARC
HERITAGE HUNT HAMS

LINCOLN AMATEUR RADIO CLUB
UNIVERSITY OF TOKYO CONTEST CLUB
ISLAND COUNTY ARC

INTEREST GROUP RTTY

Total score of the Club's Top 10 logs
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Score®

9,108
9,102
8,697
8,547
8,103
6,696
6,660
6,048
3,888
3,828
3,306
2,782
2,574
2,500
1,428
736
544
320
264
189
189
44



